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Schutzkappe (lose)

Beschreibung

Teil Huvema Machines Schutzhulle (lose) HBSK 220
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Weitere Informationen

Artikel Nummer
Modell

EAN

CBS Statistik-Nummer
Artikelgruppe

Marke

Eigenschaften

Artikelgruppe Code

500304

HBSK 220 Plastic cover
8718242189477
84669370
HUVEMA-Ersatzteile

Huvema
Passt auf das Modell
Ladnge
Breite

Hbéhe

1081769
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HBSK 220

120 mm

220 mm

120 mm

21.11.24
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Produktbilder
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